‘VgeSS@ Education

Career Training & University Pathv

HEALTH, SPORT & EDUCATION COURSES

CHC33015 Certificate Il in Individual Support

CHC52015 Diploma of Community Services
CHC50221 Diploma of School Age Education and Care

S1S50122 Diploma of Sport, Aquatics and Recreation Management

SIS50122 Diploma of Sport, Aquatics and Recreation Management
*Esport Edition

Certificate IV/Diploma package:

HLT42015 Certificate IV in Massage Therapy

PLUS

SIS50122 Diploma of Sport, Aquatics and Recreation

(Certificate IV is delivered at MSQ's Burleigh Heads Campus, Diploma delivered at
GeSS Education's Southport Campus)

BUSINESS COURSES

International Offshore Price List

CRICOS
CODE

108734)

107159K
109053D

113413F

113413F

094166M

113413F

CRICOS

msa

Duration

(h included)

12 months (52 wks)

18 months (78 wks)
24 months (104 wks)

24 months (104 wks)

24 months (104 wks)

2.5 YEARS -
30 months
(130 wks)

Duration Months
(Weeks)

$6,000

$12,000
$12,000

$12,000

$12,000

$19,430

Enrolment
Fee

(payable u
Enrolment)

$400

$400
$200

$200

$200

$400

Enrolment

1st Tuition Material/L
Payment MS Fee

$3,000 $300
$6,000 $300
$6,000 $300
$6,000 $300
$6,000 $300
$6,430 $400

1st Tuition = Material/L

Payment MS Fee

Remainder
of fees due

$3,000

$6,000
$6,000

$6,000

$6,000

$13,000

Remainder
of fees due

Monthly
Payment Plans
Available

$500

$500
$500

$500

$500

5x
$1,000/mont
h (Cert IV)
10x
$800/month

Monthly
Payment Plans

GeSS Education, Gold Coast Campus

ACN: 160 975 593 | ABN: 92 160 975 593

Level 8, 36 Marine Parade, Australia Fair, Southport, Qld 4215 (Gold
Coast) Australia.

PH: +61 7 5559 1605

www.gesseducation.edu.au

Work  Mode of Delivery

Includes

WEIE | eHlemsE in Placement  F Intake Dates
Deposit tostudent = Internshi ) aceto | o line
(n s Required Face

$3,700 $6,700 N/A v v N/A Monthly Intakes
$6,700 $12,700 \ N/A \ \ Monthly Intakes
$6,500 $12,500 \ \ v X Monthly Intakes
$6,500 $12,500 v N/A v v Monthly Intakes
$6,500 $12,500 v N/A v v Monthly Intakes

v v v

Please enquire regarding

2 S intake dates

v N/A v v

Total CoE

Work
Placement

Mode of Delivery
Face to

Total costs  Includes

Intake Dates

0 Internshi i
CODE (R : at Available Deposit | tostudent  TESTNSTIPD Required Online

BSB30120 Certificate Il in Business 108732M cac 12 months (52 wks) | $6,000 $200 $3,000 $300 $3,000 $500 $3,500 $6,500 N/A N/A v v Monthly Intakes
BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business (Cyber Security) 108733K cac 12 months (52 wks) $6,000 $200 $3,000 $300 $3,000 $500 $3,500 $6,500 N/A N/A v v Monthly Intakes
BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management 104137G osw/cec 1(35?3/135 $12,000 $200 $6,000 $300 $6,000 $500 $6,500 $12,500 v N/A v v Monthly Intakes

. 2: h:
SIT50322 Diploma of Event Management 110356A osm (i(;?l?/;‘l:s)s $12,000 $200 $6,000 $300 $6,000 $500 $6,500 $12,500 N N/A v X Monthly Intakes
SIT50122 Diploma of Travel and Tourism Management 110393G cac 16(.;32n:;)knst)hs $12,000 $200 $6,000 $300 $6,000 $500 $6,500 $12,500 v N/A v v Monthly Intakes

" . 1 h:
BSB50820 Diploma of Project Management 1041050 o (87?3/12)5 $12,000 | $200 $6,000 $300 $6,000 $500 $6,500 $12,500 v N/A v v Monthly Intakes
ICT50220 Diploma of Information Technology (Cyber Security) 106391K ssc 18(.851n:;)knst)hs $16,300 $250 $1,000 $450 $15,300 $1,020 $1,700 $17,000 N/A N/A v X Monthly Intakes
| 220 A Di | i
Sceti?itv? dvanced Diploma of Information Technology (Cyber 106392) sc | 12 months (52 wks) | $13,500 $250 $1,000 $300 $12,500 $1,250 $1,550 $14,050 N/A N/A v X Monthly Intakes
BSB80120 Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning) 1034358 | e 2months(104wks) 20000 $250 | $1000 | SAvP*' | S11400 | ss0 | $1450 | $2180 N/A NA VX Monthyintakes

GeSS Education Partner Institutions: University / Articulation Partners inc:
MASSAGE SCHOOLS %‘Z';:'EEEE@ Miy GRIFFITH TORRENS ; Southerncross  IZ RSO st CSBOND BROWN
INSITUTE OF QUEENSLAND Pk Coenifocs W GRiVERSITY SRSty niversity T Aistaua Queenslond &/ UNIVERSITY 55050 Congunge Seneol

RTO Code 0095
CRICOS Code 002024

RTO Code 2675
CRICOS Code 018547

RTO Code 41025
CRICOS Code 03571G

RTO Code 2875
CRICOS Code 01854A

N.B. All courses are subject to change and availability. * Please visit the Website for Entry Requirements, Payment Plans, Terms and Conditions.

Code 45279
CRICOS Code 036488

www.gesseducation.edu.au

07/03/2024




