~	
G	eSS Education
	ESS Education
	Career Training & University Pathways

International Offshore Price List

GeSS Education, Gold Coast Campus ACN: 160 975 593 | ABN: 92 160 975 593 Level 8, 36 Marine Parade, Australia Fair, Southport, Qld 4215 (Gold Coast) Australia. PH: +61 7 5559 1605 esseducation.edu.a

															www	v.gesseducation.edu.au
	CRICOS CODE	RTO	Duration (holidays included)	Tuition Fees	Enrolment Fee (payable upon Enrolment)	1st Tuition	Material/L MS Fee (payable upon Enrolment)	Remainder of fees due (payment plan of at least S500 per month)	Monthly Payment Plans Available	Total CoE Deposit	Total costs to student	Includes Internship (On-Campus students)	Work	Mode of	Delivery	Intake Dates
HEALTH, SPORT & EDUCATION COURSES						Payment (payable upon Enrolment)							Placement Required	Face to Face	Online	
CHC33015 Certificate III in Individual Support	108734J	CBC	12 months (52 wks)	\$6,000	\$400	\$3,000	\$300	\$3,000	\$500	\$3,700	\$6,700	N/A	v	٧	N/A	Monthly Intakes
CHC52015 Diploma of Community Services	107159K	СВС	18 months (78 wks)	\$12,000	\$400	\$6,000	\$300	\$6,000	\$500	\$6,700	\$12,700	V	N/A	V	V	Monthly Intakes
CHC50221 Diploma of School Age Education and Care	109053D	DSM	24 months (104 wks)	\$12,000	\$200	\$6,000	\$300	\$6,000	\$500	\$6,500	\$12,500	v	V	V	Х	Monthly Intakes
SIS50122 Diploma of Sport, Aquatics and Recreation Management	113413F	DSM	24 months (104 wks)	\$12,000	\$200	\$6,000	\$300	\$6,000	\$500	\$6,500	\$12,500	v	N/A	٧	٧	Monthly Intakes
SIS50122 Diploma of Sport, Aquatics and Recreation Management *Esport Edition	113413F	DSM	24 months (104 wks)	\$12,000	\$200	\$6,000	\$300	\$6,000	\$500	\$6,500	\$12,500	v	N/A	٧	٧	Monthly Intakes
Certificate IV/Diploma package: HLT42015 Certificate IV in Massage Therapy PLUS	094166M	MSQ	2.5 YEARS -	\$19.430	\$400	¢6 420	\$400	\$13,000	5x \$1,000/mont h (Cert IV)	\$7,230	\$20,230	v	v	٧		Please enquire regarding
SIS50122 Diploma of Sport, Aquatics and Recreation (Certificate IV is delivered at MSQ's Burleigh Heads Campus, Diploma delivered at GeSS Education's Southport Campus)	113413F DS#	DSM	30 months (130 wks)	\$19,430	\$400	\$6,430	\$400	\$13,000	10x \$800/month (Dip)	<i>ş1,</i> 230	ş20,230	v	N/A	v	v	intake dates
BUSINESS COURSES	CRICOS CODE	RTO	Duration Months (Weeks) (holidays included)	Tuition Fees	Enrolment Fee (payable upon Enrolment)	1st Tuition Payment (payable upon Enrolment)	Material/L MS Fee (payable upon Enrolment)	Remainder of fees due at	Monthly Payment Plans Available	Total CoE Deposit	Total costs to student	Includes Internship (On-Campus students)		Mode of Face to Face	Delivery Online	Intake Dates
BSB30120 Certificate III in Business	108732M	СВС	12 months (52 wks)	\$6,000	\$200	\$3,000	\$300	\$3,000	\$500	\$3,500	\$6,500	N/A	N/A	V	v	Monthly Intakes
BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business (Cyber Security)	108733K	СВС	12 months (52 wks)	\$6,000	\$200	\$3,000	\$300	\$3,000	\$500	\$3,500	\$6,500	N/A	N/A	V	V	Monthly Intakes
BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management	104137G	DSM/CBC	13 months (56 wks)	\$12,000	\$200	\$6,000	\$300	\$6,000	\$500	\$6,500	\$12,500	v	N/A	٧	٧	Monthly Intakes
SIT50322 Diploma of Event Management	110356A	DSM	24 months (104 wks)	\$12,000	\$200	\$6,000	\$300	\$6,000	\$500	\$6,500	\$12,500	v	N/A	٧	х	Monthly Intakes
SIT50122 Diploma of Travel and Tourism Management	110393G	CBC	16.5 months (72 wks)	\$12,000	\$200	\$6,000	\$300	\$6,000	\$500	\$6,500	\$12,500	٧	N/A	٧	v	Monthly Intakes
BSB50820 Diploma of Project Management	104105D	DSM	18 months (78 wks)	\$12,000	\$200	\$6,000	\$300	\$6,000	\$500	\$6,500	\$12,500	٧	N/A	٧	v	Monthly Intakes
ICT50220 Diploma of Information Technology (Cyber Security)	106391K	SSC	18.5 months (81 wks)	\$16,300	\$250	\$1,000	\$450	\$15,300	\$1,020	\$1,700	\$17,000	N/A	N/A	v	х	Monthly Intakes
ICT60220 Advanced Diploma of Information Technology (Cyber Security)	106392J	SSC	12 months (52 wks)	\$13,500	\$250	\$1,000	\$300	\$12,500	\$1,250	\$1,550	\$14,050	N/A	N/A	v	х	Monthly Intakes
BSB80120 Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)	103435E	IBMA	24 months (104 wks)	\$20,000	\$250	\$1,000	\$200 per quarter	\$11,400	\$850	\$1,450	\$21,850	N/A	N/A	v	х	Monthly Intakes

GeSS Education Partner Institutions:





















www.gesseducation.edu.au

University / Articulation Partners inc:

N.B. All courses are subject to change and availability. * Please visit the Website for Entry Requirements, Payment Plans, Terms and Conditions. 07/03/2024